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NCAA DI Championship - Stroke
Grayhawk G.C.            Scottsdale,  AZ
Tournament Dates: 05/26 - 05/29, 2023
Par: 70 70 70 70
Yardage: 7289 7289 7289 7289

Fin Team Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
1 North Carolina, U of 282 +2 284 +8 275 +7 273 LEAD 1114 -6

T 2 Florida, U. of 283 +3 278 +3 278 +5 279 +4 1118 -2
T 2 Illinois, U. of 285 +5 273 LEAD 276 LEAD 284 +4 1118 -2

4 Pepperdine Univ. 281 +1 287 +10 269 +3 283 +6 1120 E
T 5 Florida State Univ. 284 +4 287 +13 282 +19 273 +12 1126 +6
T 5 Georgia Tech 280 LEAD 286 +8 276 +8 284 +12 1126 +6

7 Virginia, U. of 290 +10 281 +13 283 +20 277 +17 1131 +11
T 8 Arizona State University 291 +11 281 +14 279 +17 281 +18 1132 +12
T 8 Stanford University 290 +10 286 +18 274 +16 282 +18 1132 +12
10 Auburn University 288 +8 286 +16 282 +22 282 +24 1138 +18

T 11 Alabama, U. of 290 +10 282 +14 289 +27 280 +27 1141 +21
T 11 Vanderbilt Univ. 282 +2 288 +12 283 +19 288 +27 1141 +21

13 Texas A&M University 289 +9 285 +16 283 +23 287 +30 1144 +24
14 Georgia, U. of 285 +5 291 +18 288 +30 285 +35 1149 +29
15 Ohio State University 287 +7 295 +24 284 +32 294 +46 1160 +40

DNF Arkansas, U. of 281 +1 301 +24 288 +36 -
DNF Baylor 304 +24 297 +43 292 +59 -
DNF Brigham Young Univ. 289 +9 287 +18 303 +45 -
DNF Chattanooga 294 +14 300 +36 285 +45 -
DNF Colorado 292 +12 287 +21 295 +40 -
DNF Colorado State University 296 +16 299 +37 290 +51 -
DNF Duke University 290 +10 300 +32 288 +44 -
DNF East Tennessee State 303 +23 297 +42 286 +52 -
DNF Mississippi St. U. 291 +11 295 +28 294 +46 -
DNF New Mexico 293 +13 296 +31 291 +46 -
DNF Oklahoma 287 +7 293 +22 287 +33 -
DNF Oregon, U. of 292 +12 291 +25 299 +48 -
DNF San Francisco, U. of 285 +5 294 +21 294 +39 -
DNF Texas 295 +15 292 +29 285 +38 -
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Fin Team Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
DNF Texas Tech 282 +2 295 +19 289 +32 -

Fin Name School Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
1 Fred Biondi Florida 69 +5 68 +4 69 +5 67 LEAD 273 -7

T 2 Jackson Buchanan Illinois 71 +7 68 +6 68 +6 67 +1 274 -6
T 2 Ross Steelman GA Tech 64 LEAD 69 LEAD 68 LEAD 73 +1 274 -6
T 4 Barclay Brown Stanford 68 +4 71 +6 67 +5 69 +2 275 -5
T 4 Dylan Menante N Carolina 68 +4 70 +5 67 +4 70 +2 275 -5

6 Ben James Virginia 71 +7 68 +6 69 +7 68 +3 276 -4
T 7 Adr Dumont de

Chassa
Illinois 68 +4 68 +3 70 +5 73 +6 279 -1

T 7 Brett Roberts Florida St 69 +5 73 +9 70 +11 67 +6 279 -1
T 7 Sam Choi Pepperdine 70 +6 72 +9 67 +8 70 +6 279 -1
T 7 Tommy Kuhl Illinois 72 +8 69 +8 67 +7 71 +6 279 -1

T 11 Austin Greaser N Carolina 71 +7 74 +12 69 +13 66 +7 280 E
T 11 Derek Hitchner Pepperdine 73 +9 73 +13 65 +10 69 +7 280 E
T 11 Luke Gifford Pepperdine 70 +6 71 +8 67 +7 72 +7 280 E
T 11 Matthew

Anderson
San Fran 68 +4 71 +6 70 +8 71 +7 280 E

T 11 Nick Dunlap Alabama 74 +10 68 +9 66 +7 72 +7 280 E
T 11 Phichaksn

Maichon
Texas A&M 72 +8 72 +11 68 +11 68 +7 280 E

T 11 Ricky Castillo Florida 71 +7 68 +6 70 +8 71 +7 280 E
T 18 Drew Goodman Oklahoma 68 +4 72 +7 73 +12 68 +8 281 +1
T 18 John DuBois Florida 70 +6 70 +7 69 +8 72 +8 281 +1
T 18 Maxwell Ford Georgia 71 +7 70 +8 71 +11 69 +8 281 +1
T 18 Preston

Summerhays
Arizona St 71 +7 71 +9 70 +11 69 +8 281 +1

T 22 Bryan Lee Virginia 72 +8 70 +9 71 +12 69 +9 282 +2
T 22 Canon Claycomb Alabama 72 +8 70 +9 73 +14 67 +9 282 +2
T 22 Daniel Rodrigues Texas A&M 70 +6 66 +3 72 +7 74 +9 282 +2
T 22 David Ford N Carolina 70 +6 71 +8 73 +13 68 +9 282 +2
T 22 Karl Vilips Stanford 72 +8 68 +7 70 +9 72 +9 282 +2
T 22 Luke Clanton Florida St 72 +8 71 +10 71 +13 68 +9 282 +2
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Fin Name School Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
28 Matthew Watkins New Mexico 66 +2 72 +5 73 +10 72 +10 283 +3

T 29 Cole Anderson Florida St 73 +9 71 +11 70 +13 70 +11 284 +4
T 29 Cole Sherwood Vanderbilt 66 +2 74 +7 71 +10 73 +11 284 +4
T 29 Connor Howe GA Tech 72 +8 72 +11 66 +9 74 +11 284 +4
T 29 Jose Luis Ballester Arizona St 69 +5 72 +8 71 +11 72 +11 284 +4
T 29 Ludvig Aberg Texas Tech 69 +5 73 +9 69 +10 73 +11 284 +4
T 29 Neal Shipley Ohio State 70 +6 68 +5 67 +4 79 +11 284 +4
T 29 Ryggs Johnston Arizona St 75 +11 69 +11 72 +15 68 +11 284 +4
T 36 Jack Bigham Florida St 70 +6 76 +13 71 +16 68 +12 285 +5
T 36 Peter Fountain N Carolina 74 +10 72 +13 67 +12 72 +12 285 +5
T 36 Reed Lotter Auburn 76 +12 71 +14 67 +13 71 +12 285 +5
T 36 Ryan Burnett N Carolina 73 +9 71 +11 72 +15 69 +12 285 +5
T 40 Christo Lamprecht GA Tech 73 +9 73 +13 74 +19 66 +13 286 +6
T 40 Ethan Ng Stanford 73 +9 73 +13 69 +14 71 +13 286 +6
T 40 Gordon Sargent Vanderbilt 71 +7 73 +11 73 +16 69 +13 286 +6
T 40 Ian Siebers Duke 72 +8 71 +10 71 +13 72 +13 286 +6
T 40 J.M. Butler Auburn 76 +12 72 +15 70 +17 68 +13 286 +6
T 40 Mat Fernandez De

Oli
Arkansas 66 +2 74 +7 75 +14 71 +13 286 +6

T 40 Michael Mjaaseth Arizona St 76 +12 72 +15 66 +13 72 +13 286 +6
T 40 William Mouw Pepperdine 73 +9 71 +11 70 +13 72 +13 286 +6
T 48 Carson Bacha Auburn 68 +4 72 +7 73 +12 74 +14 287 +7
T 48 Dylan McDermott Colorado 71 +7 72 +10 72 +14 72 +14 287 +7
T 48 Jase Summy Oklahoma 72 +8 73 +12 69 +13 73 +14 287 +7
T 48 William Moll Vanderbilt 75 +11 71 +13 68 +13 73 +14 287 +7
T 52 Johnny Keefer Baylor 74 +10 72 +13 68 +13 74 +15 288 +8
T 52 Patel Deven Virginia 72 +8 73 +12 72 +16 71 +15 288 +8
T 52 Roberto Nieves Pepperdine 68 +4 75 +10 72 +14 73 +15 288 +8
T 55 Bartley Forrester GA Tech 71 +7 73 +11 73 +16 72 +16 289 +9
T 55 Ben Van Wyk Georgia 71 +7 73 +11 71 +14 74 +16 289 +9
T 55 Maxwell

Moldovan
Ohio State 69 +5 76 +12 72 +16 72 +16 289 +9

T 58 Hiroshi Tai GA Tech 76 +12 72 +15 69 +16 73 +17 290 +10
T 58 Pietro Bovari Virginia 75 +11 72 +14 74 +20 69 +17 290 +10
T 58 Reid Davenport Vanderbilt 70 +6 75 +12 71 +15 74 +17 290 +10
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Fin Name School Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
T 58 Thomas Ponder Alabama 75 +11 74 +16 75 +23 66 +17 290 +10
T 58 Yuxin Lin Florida 73 +9 72 +12 72 +16 73 +17 290 +10
T 63 Alex Vogelsong Auburn 71 +7 71 +9 72 +13 77 +18 291 +11
T 63 Caleb Manuel Georgia 70 +6 74 +11 73 +16 74 +18 291 +11
T 63 Luke Potter Arizona St 77 +13 69 +13 73 +18 72 +18 291 +11
T 63 Matthew Kress Florida 76 +12 76 +19 70 +21 69 +18 291 +11
T 63 William Paysse Texas A&M 72 +8 73 +12 72 +16 74 +18 291 +11
T 68 Matthis Besard Illinois 76 +12 68 +11 71 +14 77 +19 292 +12
T 68 Michael

Thorbjornsen
Stanford 77 +13 76 +20 68 +20 71 +19 292 +12

T 70 Connor Creasy Georgia 73 +9 74 +14 73 +19 73 +20 293 +13
T 70 Jonathan Griz Alabama 72 +8 70 +9 75 +16 76 +20 293 +13
T 72 Brendan Valdes Auburn 73 +9 74 +14 78 +24 69 +21 294 +14
T 72 Matthew Riedel Vanderbilt 77 +13 70 +14 74 +20 73 +21 294 +14
T 74 JonErik Alford Ohio State 74 +10 73 +14 74 +20 74 +22 295 +15
T 74 Piercen Hunt Illinois 74 +10 75 +16 73 +21 73 +22 295 +15
T 74 Sam Bennett Texas A&M 75 +11 74 +16 71 +19 75 +22 295 +15
T 77 JP Cave Alabama 72 +8 74 +13 75 +20 75 +23 296 +16
T 77 Nate Menon Stanford 77 +13 74 +18 74 +24 71 +23 296 +16
T 79 Frederik Kjettrup Florida St 73 +9 72 +12 75 +19 77 +24 297 +17
T 79 George

Duangmanee
Virginia 77 +13 71 +15 71 +18 78 +24 297 +17

81 Adam Wallin Ohio State 74 +10 78 +19 73 +24 73 +25 298 +18
82 Jackson Chandler Ohio State 77 +13 79 +23 72 +27 75 +30 303 +23

DNF Aiden Krafft Oregon 74 +10 70 +11 81 +24 -
DNF Albert Boneta New Mexico 79 +15 74 +20 72 +24 -
DNF Algot Kleen ETSU 73 +9 74 +14 72 +18 -
DNF Archie Davies ETSU 83 +19 76 +26 76 +34 -
DNF Austin Vukovits Miss. St. - 77 71 -
DNF Bastien Amat New Mexico 72 +8 81 +20 77 +29 -
DNF Ben Lorenz Oklahoma 73 +9 76 +16 73 +21 -
DNF Benjamin

Partridge
San Fran 76 +12 76 +19 77 +28 -

DNF Braedon Wear Chatt 77 +13 79 +23 68 +23 -
DNF Brandon Shong New Mexico 78 +14 76 +21 74 +27 -
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Fin Name School Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
DNF Brian Stark Texas 74 +10 75 +16 72 +20 -
DNF Buck Brumlow Georgia 74 +10 78 +19 74 +25 -
DNF Calum Scott Texas Tech 76 +12 72 +15 74 +21 -
DNF Carson Herron New Mexico 77 +13 74 +18 72 +22 -
DNF Carson Lundell BYU 72 +8 70 +9 79 +20 -
DNF Carter Loflin Georgia - - - 69
DNF Christiaan Maas Texas 72 +8 71 +10 75 +17 -
DNF Christian Castillo Arkansas - - 79 -
DNF Christoph Bleier Colo St 75 +11 81 +23 71 +26 -
DNF Connor Jones Colo St 71 +7 72 +10 75 +17 -
DNF David Timmins BYU 77 +13 73 +17 71 +20 -
DNF Davis Bryant Colo St 74 +10 75 +16 71 +19 -
DNF Drew Salyers Indiana 77 +13 76 +20 73 +25 -
DNF Drew Wrightson Baylor 79 +15 77 +23 76 +31 -
DNF Ethan Evans Duke 74 +10 80 +21 - -
DNF Ford Clegg Miss. St. 72 +8 73 +12 79 +23 -
DNF Gabriel Hari Oregon - - 74 -
DNF Garrett Endicott Miss. St. 70 +6 76 +13 74 +19 -
DNF Garrett Engle Chatt 75 +11 73 +15 71 +18 -
DNF Gregory Solhaug Oregon 75 +11 - - -
DNF Greyson Leach Oregon 70 +6 77 +14 78 +24 -
DNF Hunter Logan Miss. St. 72 +8 70 +9 75 +16 -
DNF Hunter Swanson Colorado 72 +8 74 +13 77 +22 -
DNF Jack Holland Colorado 76 +12 79 +22 79 +33 -
DNF Jack Tickle ETSU 79 +15 75 +21 74 +27 -
DNF Jack Wall Texas Tech 72 +8 74 +13 80 +25 -
DNF Jackson Rothwell San Fran 71 +7 74 +12 73 +17 -
DNF Jakob Melin San Fran 72 +8 73 +12 75 +19 -
DNF Jamie Montojo Texas A&M - - 79 71
DNF Jay Pabin Colo St 79 +15 75 +21 73 +26 -
DNF Jimmy Zheng Duke - - 72 -
DNF John Houk Chatt 77 +13 74 +18 73 +23 -
DNF Jonas

Baumgartner
Okla. St. 78 +14 68 +13 72 +17 -

DNF Julian Perico Arkansas 74 +10 74 +15 73 +20 -
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Fin Name School Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
DNF Justin Biwer Colorado 73 +9 74 +14 73 +19 -
DNF Keaton Vo Texas 75 +11 79 +21 70 +23 -
DNF Kelly Chinn Duke 71 +7 75 +13 73 +18 -
DNF Luke Dossey Baylor 78 +14 74 +19 75 +26 -
DNF Luke O'Neill Kansas St. 75 +11 72 +14 74 +20 -
DNF Luke Sample Duke 76 +12 77 +20 72 +24 -
DNF Manuel Lozada Arkansas 76 +12 77 +20 - -
DNF Mason Nome Texas 74 +10 76 +17 73 +22 -
DNF Mats Ege ETSU 75 +11 75 +17 70 +19 -
DNF Matthew

Comegys
Texas Tech 68 +4 76 +11 71 +14 -

DNF Matty Dodd-Berry ETSU 76 +12 73 +16 70 +18 -
DNF Max Brenchley BYU 74 +10 77 +18 74 +24 -
DNF Nate Stember Oregon 77 +13 69 +13 74 +19 -
DNF Owen Avrit Oregon 73 +9 75 +15 73 +20 -
DNF Patrick Welch Oklahoma 74 +10 80 +21 73 +26 -
DNF Paul Conroy Chatt 70 +6 78 +15 75 +22 -
DNF Pedro Cruz Silva Miss. St. 82 +18 - - -
DNF Rasmus Hjelm Colo St 76 +12 77 +20 75 +27 -
DNF Renato Naula San Fran 74 +10 77 +18 76 +26 -
DNF Riley Lewis LMU 80 +16 74 +21 74 +27 -
DNF Ruan Pretorius Miss. St. 77 +13 76 +20 74 +26 -
DNF Sam Lape Furman 79 +15 78 +24 69 +25 -
DNF Samu

Espinosa-Trueba
Chatt 72 +8 75 +14 73 +19 -

DNF Segundo Pinto Arkansas 74 +10 76 +17 67 +16 -
DNF Stephen Campbell

Jr.
Oklahoma 76 +12 72 +15 72 +19 -

DNF Tommy Morrison Texas 78 +14 70 +15 70 +17 -
DNF Tucker Clark Colorado 80 +16 67 +14 73 +19 -
DNF Tyler Isenhart Baylor 73 +9 75 +15 73 +20 -
DNF Tyran Snyders Texas Tech 73 +9 77 +17 75 +24 -
DNF Tyson Shelley BYU 71 +7 71 +9 80 +21 -
DNF Vishnu Sadagopan Texas A&M 76 +12 74 +17 - -
DNF Wil Gibson Arkansas 67 +3 79 +13 73 +18 -
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Fin Name School Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
DNF Will King Kansas 71 +7 75 +13 71 +16 -
DNF William Love Duke 73 +9 77 +17 74 +23 -
DNF Zach Heffernan Baylor 79 +15 76 +22 78 +32 -
DNF Zach Jones BYU 72 +8 73 +12 79 +23 -

TEAM STATISTICS: Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
Average Score: 288.70 289.80 285.57 282.13 287.18
Rounds Below Par: 0 2 7 4 13
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 0 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 29 28 23 10 90

PLAYER STATISTICS: Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Round: 4 Total
Average Score: 73.24 73.29 72.26 71.44 72.70
Rounds Below Par: 18 17 29 26 90
Rounds Even Par: 12 11 14 3 40
Rounds Above Par: 126 127 113 55 421



NCAA DI Championship - Stroke Play
Grayhawk Golf Club

Scottsdale, AZ
NCAA D1 Men's Championship 

Dates: May 26 - May 29 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 North Carolina 282 284 275 273 1114

T4 Dylan Menante (4) 68 70 67 70 275

T11 Austin Greaser (2) 71 74 69 66 280

T22 David Ford (1) 70 71 73 68 282

T36 Ryan Burnett (3) 73 71 72 69 285

T36 Peter Fountain (5) 74 72 67 72 285

T2 Florida 283 278 278 279 1118

1 Fred Biondi (1) 69 68 69 67 273

T11 Ricky Castillo (2) 71 68 70 71 280

T18 John DuBois (4) 70 70 69 72 281

T58 Yuxin Lin (3) 73 72 72 73 290

T63 Matthew Kress (5) 76 76 70 69 291

T2 Illinois 285 273 276 284 1118

T2 Jackson Buchanan (5) 71 68 68 67 274

T7 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 68 68 70 73 279

T7 Tommy Kuhl (2) 72 69 67 71 279

T68 Matthis Besard (3) 76 68 71 77 292

T74 Piercen Hunt (4) 74 75 73 73 295

4 Pepperdine 281 287 269 283 1120

T7 Sam Choi (3) 70 72 67 70 279

T11 Derek Hitchner (2) 73 73 65 69 280

T11 Luke Gifford (4) 70 71 67 72 280

T40 William Mouw (1) 73 71 70 72 286

T52 Roberto Nieves (5) 68 75 72 73 288

T5 Georgia Tech 280 286 276 284 1126

T2 Ross Steelman (2) 64 69 68 73 274

T29 Connor Howe (3) 72 72 66 74 284

T40 Christo Lamprecht (1) 73 73 74 66 286

T55 Bartley Forrester (5) 71 73 73 72 289

T58 Hiroshi Tai (4) 76 72 69 73 290

T5 Florida State 284 287 282 273 1126

T7 Brett Roberts (2) 69 73 70 67 279

T22 Luke Clanton (5) 72 71 71 68 282

T29 Cole Anderson (1) 73 71 70 70 284

T36 Jack Bigham (4) 70 76 71 68 285

T79 Frederik Kjettrup (3) 73 72 75 77 297

7 Virginia 290 281 283 277 1131

6 Ben James (1) 71 68 69 68 276

T22 Bryan Lee (2) 72 70 71 69 282

T52 Deven Patel (3) 72 73 72 71 288

T58 Pietro Bovari (4) 75 72 74 69 290

T79 George Duangmanee (5) 77 71 71 78 297
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

T8 Arizona State 291 281 279 281 1132

T18 Preston Summerhays (1) 71 71 70 69 281

T29 Jose Luis Ballester (2) 69 72 71 72 284

T29 Ryggs Johnston (5) 75 69 72 68 284

T40 Michael Mjaaseth (3) 76 72 66 72 286

T63 Luke Potter (4) 77 69 73 72 291

T8 Stanford 290 286 274 282 1132

T4 Barclay Brown (3) 68 71 67 69 275

T22 Karl Vilips (5) 72 68 70 72 282

T40 Ethan Ng (1) 73 73 69 71 286

T68 Michael Thorbjornsen (2) 77 76 68 71 292

T77 Nate Menon (4) 77 74 74 71 296

10 Auburn 288 286 282 282 1138

T36 Reed Lotter (4) 76 71 67 71 285

T40 J.M. Butler (2) 76 72 70 68 286

T48 Carson Bacha (3) 68 72 73 74 287

T63 Alex Vogelsong (5) 71 71 72 77 291

T72 Brendan Valdes (1) 73 74 78 69 294

T11 Vanderbilt 282 288 283 288 1141

T29 Cole Sherwood (5) 66 74 71 73 284

T40 Gordon Sargent (1) 71 73 73 69 286

T48 William Moll (2) 75 71 68 73 287

T58 Reid Davenport (4) 70 75 71 74 290

T72 Matthew Riedel (3) 77 70 74 73 294

T11 Alabama 290 282 289 280 1141

T11 Nick Dunlap (2) 74 68 66 72 280

T22 Canon Claycomb (1) 72 70 73 67 282

T58 Thomas Ponder (3) 75 74 75 66 290

T70 Jonathan Griz (4) 72 70 75 76 293

T77 JP Cave (5) 72 74 75 75 296

13 Texas A&M 289 285 283 287 1144

T11 Phichaksn Maichon (4) 72 72 68 68 280

T22 Daniel Rodrigues (3) 70 66 72 74 282

T63 William Paysse (2) 72 73 72 74 291

T74 Sam Bennett (1) 75 74 71 75 295

84 Jamie Montojo (6) 79 71 150

14 Georgia 285 291 288 285 1149

T18 Maxwell Ford (1) 71 70 71 69 281

T55 Ben Van Wyk (3) 71 73 71 74 289

T63 Caleb Manuel (2) 70 74 73 74 291

T70 Connor Creasy (4) 73 74 73 73 293

83 Carter Loflin (6) 69 69

15 Ohio State 287 295 284 294 1160

T29 Neal Shipley (5) 70 68 67 79 284

T55 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 69 76 72 72 289

T74 JonErik Alford (4) 74 73 74 74 295

81 Adam Wallin (2) 74 78 73 73 298

82 Jackson Chandler (3) 77 79 72 75 303

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

T11 Matthew Anderson (San Francisco) 68 71 70 71 280

T18 Drew Goodman (Oklahoma) 68 72 73 68 281

28 Matthew Watkins (New Mexico ) 66 72 73 72 283

T29 Ludvig Aberg (Texas Tech) 69 73 69 73 284

T40 Ian Siebers (Duke) 72 71 71 72 286

T40 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (Arkansas) 66 74 75 71 286

T48 Jase Summy (Oklahoma) 72 73 69 73 287

T48 Dylan McDermott (Colorado) 71 72 72 72 287

T52 Johnny Keefer (Baylor) 74 72 68 74 288
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